
 

Anticipated schedule of Morrow County election

results Updates after Election Day – May 17, 2022 

Date Day(s) after 

Election Day 

Expectation of publishing 

updated results 

Tuesday, May 17 Election Day Results at 8 pm 

Wednesday, May 18 1 Updated results by 5 pm 

Thursday, May 19 2 No update expected 

Friday, May 20 3 No update expected 

Weekend, May 21 & 22 4, 5 No update expected 

Monday, May 23 6 No update expected 

Tuesday, May 24 7 No update expected 

Wednesday, May 25 8 Updated results by 5 pm 

Thursday, May 26 9 No update expected 

Friday, May 27 10 No update expected 

Weekend, May 28 & 29 11, 12 No update expected 

Monday, May 30 - Holiday 13 No update expected 

Tuesday, May 31 14 No update expected 

Wednesday, June 1 15 Updated results by 5 pm 

Thursday, June 2 16 No update expected 

Friday, June 3 17 No update expected 

Weekend, June 4 & 5 18, 19 No update expected 

Monday, June 6 20 No update expected 

Tuesday, June 7 
(last day to cure challenges by 5pm) 

21 No update expected 

Wednesday, June 8 22 Updated results by 5 pm 

Monday, June 13, 2022 – Certified results published by 5 pm 

Posting unofficial election result updates will depend on workflow and sufficient ballots in house 

to process. When feasible, additional updates will be posted.  




